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Wet Facial Cupping
Wet Cupping (up to 5)
Wet Cupping (up to 10)
Wet Cupping (up to 12)
Wet Cupping (up to 15)
Wet Cupping (up to 20)
Wet Cupping (up to 25)
Routine Wet Cupping (up to 5)
PCOS Wet Cupping (12 cups)
Male Fertility Cupping
Female Fertility Cupping
Weight Loss Cupping
Dry Facial Cupping
Dry Cupping (up to 10)
Dry Cupping (up to 12)
Back Fire Cupping
Full Body Fire Cupping
Wet & Fire Full Body Cups

60 min
35 min
40 min
45 min
55 min
75 min
80 min
35 min
45 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
30 min
25 min
35 min
25 min
40 min
90 min

 £40
 £32
 £37
 £42
 £47
 £52
 £62
 £27
£42

 £55
 £65
 £55
 £35
 £30
 £36
 £25
£40
 £65

Dry Cupping Massage
Fire Cupping
Back Massage
Back Massage
Infrared Light Therapy

10 min
10 min
15 min
30 min
10 min

£10
£10
£15
£20
£5

CUPPING

CUPPING 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

*Wet Cupping : Stagnant Blood & Toxins is removed from the Body. Involves light scratches/cuts to the skin.
**Dry Cupping : No cuts involved & no removal of Stagnant Blood & Toxins
***Fire Cupping : Use of a flame to generate a warm suction from cup to body without the use of a mechanical pump.



Vitamin Injection Consultation
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B1 Thiamine 
Vitamin B Complex
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Biotin
B12 & Vitamin C
B12 & Vitamin D
B Complex & B12
Vitamin C & Vitamin D
Glutathione 600mg
Glutathione & Vitamin C
B12, Vitamin C, Vitamin D
B Complex, Vitamin C, Vitamin D

25 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

£15 
£25

 £30
 £25
£30

 £40
 £25
 £45
 £55
£50
£55

  £45
£65
£65
 £75

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Anti Aging
Detox 
Energy Booster
Weight Loss
Hair Nourishment 
Hydration / Hangover 
Immune Booster
Multivitamin  
Skin Brightening 2400mg
Skin Brightening 1200mg
Myers Cocktail
Sports and Performance 
Vitamin D+K
Amino Acids
Create Your Own Drip

500 ml
500 ml
250 ml
250 ml
500 ml
500 ml
250 ml
250 ml
500 ml
250 ml
250 ml
500 ml
85 ml
250 ml

£170
£170
£140
£140
£185
£170
£140
£140
£170
£140
£140
£185
£125
£85
From £125

IV WELLNESS DRIPS
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All Drips take between 40 min- 2 hours to administer

Glutathione 600mg
Glutathione 1200mg
Glutathione 2400mg
Vitamin C
Vitamin D 
B12
B Complex
Magnesium 
Zinc 
Selenium
Thiotic Acid
L Carnitine
L Arginine

£25
£30
£45
£20
£30
£20
£20
£25
£25
£25
£25
£25
£25

OPTIONAL EXTRAS



Express Steam Facial & Mask 
Steam + Extract Facial 
Express Dermaplane Facial
Luxe Dermaplane Facial
Luxury Facelift Massage
Hydrafacial
BioRePeel 
BioRePeel with Microneedling
Dermalux LED Light Therapy

25 min
45 min
30 min
45 min
60 min
60 min
30 min
45 min
30 min

 £25
  £35
£30
£35
£40
 £65
£75

£105
£25

20 min
40 min
45 min
40 min
60 min
100 min
40 min
60 min

 £25
 £35
£35

 £25
£35
£55
£35
£45

Back Exfoliation             
Full Body Exfoliation
Full Body Polish
Manicure                         
Pedicure                          
Manicure & Pedicure
Express HydroBack Facial 
Luxury HydroBack Facial

BEAUTYFACIALS

PRP Consultation
PRP Hair Restoration
PRP Under Eyes
PRP Vampire Facial
Micro-needling Facial
Dermalux LED Therapy Add On

PLATELET RICH PLASMA (PRP)
35 min
75 min
60 min
80 min
60 min
20 min

£15
From £145
£80
£105
£65
£20
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£6 
£15
£15
£10
£25
£15
£10
£15
£6

10 min
30 min
30 min
15 min
45 min
30 min
15 min
30 min
15 min

Eyebrow Threading
Lip Threading
Chin Threading
Face Threading

£6
£3
£3
£15

15 min
5 min
5 min
30 min

Lip & Chin Waxing
Face Waxing
Full Arms Waxing
Half Arms Waxing
Full Legs Waxing
Half Legs Waxing
Underarms Waxing
Back Waxing
Eyebrow Waxing

SKIN BOOSTERS
Skin Booster Consultation
Profilho
Revs Pro 32
Exosomes
Lumi Pro
Seventy Hyal
Infini Lip Booster
Dr CYJ Hair Filler 

£15
£180
£150
£180
£135
£110
£120
£170

30 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min 

Plinest Face or Eyes or Hair
Vitaran Face
Vitaran Eyes
Plenhyage XL
Neuclofill Eyes 
Lumi Eyes

POLYNUCLEOTIDES
£160
£180
£150
£220
£170
£120

50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min 

HAIR REMOVAL



MASSAGE
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FEMALE MASSEUSE - SWEDISH*, AROMATHERAPY*, HOT STONE
£25
£25

 £25
 £29
 £29
 £35
 £40

30 min
30 min
30 min
40 min
40 min
50 min
60 min

Indian Head Massage
Lower Leg & Foot
Head, Neck & Shoulders
Head, Neck & Back
Full Legs & Feet
Full Body Massage Exc Scalp
Full Body Massage Inc Scalp

MALE MASSEUSE - SWEDISH & DEEP TISSUE
Head, Neck & Shoulders
Head, Neck & Back
Full Body Massage Exc Scalp
Full Body Massage Inc Scalp
Deep Tissue Massages - 30 min £35, 50 min £45, 60 min £55

£25
£29
£35
£40

30 min
40 min
50 min
60 min

MSK MASSAGE - PAIN & INJURY ASSESSMENTS & TREATMENTS
FEMALE CLINICIAN FOR MALES AND FEMALES
Initial Consultation
Follow Up Treatments - 50 min £45, 60 min £55
Sports Massages - 30 min £35, 50 min £45, 60 min £55

£55 60 min

Swedish* : a firm pressure, yet relaxing with Swedish Techniques
Aromatherapy* : a relaxing pressure with essential oils such as Lavender

BEAUTY & MASSAGE
Express Steam Facial
Face Massage
LED Light Therapy
Scalp Massage
Dermalux LED Therapy

£15
£15
£5
£5
£20

20 min
20 min
10 min
10 min
20 min

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
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DIAMOND PACKAGE
£150 PER SESSION

Cheeks 
Underarms

Back & Shoulders

ADD ONS FROM £10 TO ADD TO PACKAGES

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
MALE 

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE
£180 PER SESSION

Beard Shaping
Underarms 

Back & Shoulder

RUBY PACKAGE
£200 PER SESSION

Chest & Abdomen 
Full Arms 

Underarms 
Back & Shoulders

DIAMOND PACKAGE
£150 PER SESSION

Lower legs Inc Feet & Toes 
Underarms

Full Hollywood

FEMALE 

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE
£180 PER SESSION

Full Legs Inc Feet & Toes 
Underarms 

Full Hollywood

RUBY PACKAGE
£200 PER SESSION

Full Legs Inc Feet & Toes
Full Arms Inc Hands & Fingers

Underarms
Full Hollywood



FEMALE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Upper Body 6 Sessions or
Monlthly over 8 months

Lower Body 

 £520 or £43.33pm
 £480 or £40pm
 £200 or £16.66pm
 £200 or £16.66pm
 £280 or £23.33pm
 £400 or £33.33pm
 £520 or £43.33pm
 £400 or £33.33pm
 £520 or £43.33pm 
 £400 or £33.33pm
 £400 or £43.33pm
 £280 or £23.33pm

Full Face Inc Neck
Half Face Inc Neck
Sideburns
Upper Lip
Chin & Jawline
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Back
Full Back
Abdomen
Chest
Underarms

 £390 or £48.75pm
 £360 or £45pm
 £150 or £18.75pm
 £150 or £18.75pm
 £210 or £26.25pm
 £300 or £37.50pm
 £390 or £48.75pm
 £300 or £37.50pm 
 £360 or £45pm
 £300 or £37.50pm
 £300 or £37.50pm
 £210 or £26.25pm

 £320 or £26.66pm
 £560 or £46.66pm
 £480 or £40pm
 £440 or £36.66pm
 £760 or £63.33pm

Bikini Line
Hollywood
Buttocks
Half Legs
Full Legs

£240 or £30pm
£420 or £52.50pm
£360 or £45pm
£390 or £48.75pm
£570 or £71.25pm

Full Body 
 £2000 or £167pm
 £2240 or £187pm

Full Body Exc Face
Full Body Inc Face

 £1500 or £187.50pm
 £1680 or £210pm

*Can only remove 2 areas to qualify for full body. Lower
leg/thighs/feet/toes/buttocks/abdomen/chest/underarms/top arm

/forearm/hands/fingers/shoulders/back/Hollywood. We do not treat any fine or vellus
hair. So please discuss in consultation if Full Body is for you.

PAY PER SESSION & PAY MONTHLY IS AVAILABLE
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8 Sessions or
Monlthly over 12 monthsPer Session

£65
£60
£25
£25
£35
£50
£65
£50
£60
£50
£50
£35

6 Sessions/
Monlthly over 8 months

6 Sessions/
Monlthly over 8 months

8 Sessions/
Monlthly over 12 months

8 Sessions/
Monlthly over 12 months

Per Session

Per Session

£40
£70
£60
£55
£95

£250
£280



MALE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Upper Body 

Upper Body 

£240 or £20pm
£240 or £20pm
£240 or £20pm
£440 or £36.66pm
£160 or £13.33pm
£360 or £30pm
£480 or £40pm
£600 or £50pm
£280 or £23.33pm
£480 or £40pm
£600 or £50pm
£880 or £73.33pm
£400 or £33.33pm
£400 or £33.33pm
£720 or £60pm

Cheeks
Front of  Neck
Back of Neck
Beard Shaping
Ears
Shoulders
Half Arms
Full Arms
Underarms
Half Back
Full Back
Back & Shoulders
Chest
Abdomen
Chest & Abdomen

£180 or £22.50pm
£180 or £22.50pm
£180 or £22.50pm
£330 or £41.25pm
£120 or £15pm
£270 or £33.75pm
£360 or £45pm
£450 or £56.25pm
£210 or £26.25pm
£360 or £45pm
£450 or £56.25pm
£660 or £82.50pm
£300 or £37.50pm
£300 or £37.50pm
£540 or £67.50pm

£440 or £36.66pm
£520 or £43.33pm
£800 or £66.66pm

Buttocks
Half Legs
Full Legs

£360 or £45pm
£390 or £48.75
£600 or £75pm

Full Body 
 £2400 or £200pm
 £2800 or £234pm

Full Body Exc Face
Full Body Inc Face

£1800 or £225pm
£2100 or £262.50pm

*Male Full Body does not include Intimate areas. Can only remove 2 areas to qualify for
full body. Lower leg/thighs/feet/toes/buttocks/abdomen/chest/underarms/top arm
/forearm/hands/fingers/shoulders/back. We do not treat any fine or vellus hair. So

please discuss in consultation if Full Body is for you.

PAY PER SESSION & PAY MONTHLY IS AVAILABLE
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Per Session
6 Sessions or

Monlthly over 8 months
8 Sessions or

Monlthly over 12 months

£30
£30
£30
£55
£20
£45
£60
£75
£35
£60
£75
£110
£50
£50
£90

6 Sessions or
Monlthly over 8 months

8 Sessions or
Monlthly over 12 monthsPer Session

£60
£65
£100

6 Sessions or
Monlthly over 8 months

8 Sessions or
Monlthly over 12 monthsPer Session

£300
£350
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Chin & Jawline
Half Face inc Neck
Navel Line 
Full Body exc Face
Full Body inc Face

HORMONE IMBALANCES
These Laser Prices / Packages are perfect for those
suffering from any hormonal imbalances such as
PCOS, Endometriosis, Hirsutism, Thyroid, Menopause
etc. 

Laser can help reduce hair by 60% for those with
Hormonal Imbalances. Sometimes more sessions are
needed than the usual 8-12, so these prices have
been put in place to help.

£25
£45
£10

£179
£199

PRICING IS PER SESSION / PAY AS YOU GO

15% OFF DIAMOND, SAPPHIRE & RUBY PACKAGES   

My Laser experience with Ayesha has
been fantastic with great results. So

don't think and book your consultation
at the best laser hair removal clinic in

the North West.

Been having my laser done at the laser
clinic and I have seen brilliant results.

The staff are brilliant and polite. I
would definitely recommend this place

for your laser treatments.

Thought that I would try the teeth
whitening just to see if it worked. I

thought that my teeth looked good for
my age but when I saw the results I
was amazed. I cannot stop smiling

They have the latest machines, which
makes a noticeable difference. The

service is top-notch, and they really go
out of their way to make you feel

comfortable throughout the process. 

I’ve had some bad experiences with
other places in the past where my skin
got burnt, The Cupping Clinic is really
professional and I’ve had no issues. A

fantastic experience every time!

I have been having laser treatment for
8 months now, really happy with my

results so far. Always a fantastic
service and makes sure I am 100%
comfortable at every appointment.



WELLNESS PACKAGES
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Luxury Back Exfoliation, Hot
Stone Back Massage & Scalp

Massage 

HOT STONE PAMPER 1

45 MINS - £55

Full Body Hot Stone Massage 
& Scalp Massage 

HOT STONE PAMPER 2

60 MINS - £39

Luxury Back Exfoliation & 
Full Body Hot Stone Massage 

HOT STONE PAMPER 3

90 MINS - £58

Aromatherapy Hot Stone Back 
Massage & Express Steam Facial 

HOT STONE PAMPER 4

50 MINS - £35

12 Wet Cup Back Detox, Infrared
Light Therapy & Fire Cupping

DETOX & RESTORE

60 MINS - £55

10 Minute Back Massage, 12 Wet
Cup Back Detox & Fire Cupping

MUSCLE RESET

60 MINS - £60

Head, Neck & Back Massage 
with Steam Facial & Mask

RENEWAL BLISS

60 MINS - £39

Aromatherapy Full Body Massage
& Indian Head Massage

TRANQUIL RETREAT

65 MINS - £39

Manicure & Pedicure (with no polish), 
Full Body Exfoliation, Full Body Massage or Steam & Extract Facial

BRIDE TO BE

185 MINS - £110
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PROFESSIONAL TRAINING COURSES

Why Choose Us?

Unlock new opportunities with our expert-led training
programmes, designed to enhance your skills and boost your
career in health and wellness. Covering a variety of topics from
cupping therapy to advanced cosmetic procedures.

Comprehensive
Courses 

Expert 
Trainers

Accredited
Diplomas

Flexible 
Options

Cupping 
Therapy 
Diploma

Phlebotomy 
& Injections

IV Drip 
Therapies

Join Us Today
Enrol now to take the next step in your professional journey. 

LASER
LHR (Laser Hair Removal) Consultation
Cosmetic Teeth Whitening
Cosmetic Teeth Whitening Top up
Skin Tag / Mole Removals Consultation
Skin Tag Removal
Mole Removal 

£15
£65
£50
£15
From £50
From £75

30 min
60 min
30 min
25 min
30 min
30 min

PRP & Vampire
Facials

Learn from industry professionals with real-world experience.
Courses tailored to suit both beginners and advanced
practitioners. Our training programmes provide the knowledge
and hands-on experience you need to succeed.
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