



JANUARY 2026

# The Cupping Clinic

Bolton

CUPPING | INJECTABLES | LASER | MASSAGE | BEAUTY



Unit 10 Marsden House, Marsden Road,  
Bolton, UK, BL1 2AY

07383 232 383  
 [thecuppingclinic.com](http://thecuppingclinic.com)

# CUPPING

Wet Facial Cupping	£40	60 min
Wet Cupping (up to 5)	£32	35 min
Wet Cupping (up to 10)	£37	40 min
Wet Cupping (up to 12)	£42	45 min
Wet Cupping (up to 15)	£47	55 min
Wet Cupping (up to 20)	£52	75 min
Wet Cupping (up to 25)	£62	80 min
Routine Wet Cupping (up to 5)	£27	35 min
PCOS Wet Cupping (12 cups)	£42	45 min
Male Fertility Cupping	£55	60 min
Female Fertility Cupping	£65	60 min
Weight Loss Cupping	£55	60 min
Dry Facial Cupping	£35	30 min
Dry Cupping (up to 10)	£30	25 min
Dry Cupping (up to 12)	£36	35 min
Back Fire Cupping	£25	25 min
Full Body Fire Cupping	£40	40 min
Wet & Fire Full Body Cups	£65	90 min

\*Wet Cupping : Stagnant Blood & Toxins is removed from the Body. Involves light scratches/cuts to the skin.

\*\*Dry Cupping : No cuts involved & no removal of Stagnant Blood & Toxins

\*\*\*Fire Cupping : Use of a flame to generate a warm suction from cup to body without the use of a mechanical pump.

## CUPPING OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Dry Cupping Massage	£10	10 min
Fire Cupping	£10	10 min
Back Massage	£15	15 min
Back Massage	£20	30 min
Infrared Light Therapy	£5	10 min



# VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Vitamin Injection Consultation	£15	25 min
Vitamin B12	£25	10 min
Vitamin B1 Thiamine	£30	10 min
Vitamin B Complex	£25	10 min
Vitamin C	£30	10 min
Vitamin D	£40	10 min
Biotin	£25	10 min
B12 & Vitamin C	£45	10 min
B12 & Vitamin D	£55	10 min
B Complex & B12	£50	10 min
Vitamin C & Vitamin D	£55	10 min
Glutathione 600mg	£45	10 min
Glutathione & Vitamin C	£65	10 min
B12, Vitamin C, Vitamin D	£65	10 min
B Complex, Vitamin C, Vitamin D	£75	10 min

# IV WELLNESS DRIPS

Anti Aging	£170	500 ml
Detox	£170	500 ml
Energy Booster	£140	250 ml
Weight Loss	£140	250 ml
Hair Nourishment	£185	500 ml
Hydration / Hangover	£170	500 ml
Immune Booster	£140	250 ml
Multivitamin	£140	250 ml
Skin Brightening 2400mg	£170	500 ml
Skin Brightening 1200mg	£140	250 ml
Myers Cocktail	£140	250 ml
Sports and Performance	£185	500 ml
Vitamin D+K	£125	85 ml
Amino Acids	£85	250 ml
Create Your Own Drip	From £125	

## OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Glutathione 600mg	£25
Glutathione 1200mg	£30
Glutathione 2400mg	£45
Vitamin C	£20
Vitamin D	£30
B12	£20
B Complex	£20
Magnesium	£25
Zinc	£25
Selenium	£25
Thiolic Acid	£25
L Carnitine	£25
L Arginine	£25

All Drips take between 40 min- 2 hours to administer

# PLATELET RICH PLASMA (PRP)

PRP Consultation	£15	35 min
PRP Hair Restoration	From £145	75 min
PRP Under Eyes	£80	60 min
PRP Vampire Facial	£105	80 min
Micro-needling Facial	£65	60 min
Dermalux LED Therapy Add On	£20	20 min

## FACIALS

Express Steam Facial & Mask	£25	25 min
Steam + Extract Facial	£35	45 min
Express Dermaplane Facial	£30	30 min
Luxe Dermaplane Facial	£35	45 min
Luxury Facelift Massage	£40	60 min
Hydrafacial	£65	60 min
BioRePeel	£75	30 min
BioRePeel with Microneedling	£105	45 min
Dermalux LED Light Therapy	£25	30 min

## BEAUTY

Back Exfoliation	£25	20 min
Full Body Exfoliation	£35	40 min
Full Body Polish	£35	45 min
Manicure	£25	40 min
Pedicure	£35	60 min
Manicure & Pedicure	£55	100 min
Express HydroBack Facial	£35	40 min
Luxury HydroBack Facial	£45	60 min

## SKIN BOOSTERS

Skin Booster Consultation	£15	30 min
Profilho	£180	50 min
Revs Pro 32	£150	50 min
Exosomes	£180	50 min
Lumi Pro	£135	50 min
Seventy Hyal	£110	50 min
Infini Lip Booster	£120	50 min
Dr CYJ Hair Filler	£170	50 min

## HAIR REMOVAL

Lip & Chin Waxing	£6	10 min
Face Waxing	£15	30 min
Full Arms Waxing	£15	30 min
Half Arms Waxing	£10	15 min
Full Legs Waxing	£25	45 min
Half Legs Waxing	£15	30 min
Underarms Waxing	£10	15 min
Back Waxing	£15	30 min
Eyebrow Waxing	£6	15 min
Eyebrow Threading	£6	15 min
Lip Threading	£3	5 min
Chin Threading	£3	5 min
Face Threading	£15	30 min

## POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Plinest Face or Eyes or Hair	£160	50 min
Vitaran Face	£180	50 min
Vitaran Eyes	£150	50 min
Plenhyage XL	£220	50 min
Neuclofill Eyes	£170	50 min
Lumi Eyes	£120	50 min



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# MASSAGE

## FEMALE MASSEUSE - SWEDISH\*, AROMATHERAPY\*, HOT STONE

Indian Head Massage	£25	30 min
Lower Leg & Foot	£25	30 min
Head, Neck & Shoulders	£25	30 min
Head, Neck & Back	£29	40 min
Full Legs & Feet	£29	40 min
Full Body Massage Exc Scalp	£35	50 min
Full Body Massage Inc Scalp	£40	60 min

## MALE MASSEUSE - SWEDISH & DEEP TISSUE

Head, Neck & Shoulders	£25	30 min
Head, Neck & Back	£29	40 min
Full Body Massage Exc Scalp	£35	50 min
Full Body Massage Inc Scalp	£40	60 min
Deep Tissue Massages - 30 min £35, 50 min £45, 60 min £55		

## MSK MASSAGE - PAIN & INJURY ASSESSMENTS & TREATMENTS

### FEMALE CLINICIAN FOR MALES AND FEMALES

Initial Consultation	£55	60 min
Follow Up Treatments - 50 min £45, 60 min £55		
Sports Massages - 30 min £35, 50 min £45, 60 min £55		

Swedish\* : a firm pressure, yet relaxing with Swedish Techniques

Aromatherapy\* : a relaxing pressure with essential oils such as Lavender

# BEAUTY & MASSAGE

### OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Express Steam Facial	£15	20 min
Face Massage	£15	20 min
LED Light Therapy	£5	10 min
Scalp Massage	£5	10 min
Dermalux LED Therapy	£20	20 min



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# LASER HAIR REMOVAL

## MALE

### DIAMOND PACKAGE £150 PER SESSION

Cheeks  
Underarms  
Back & Shoulders

## FEMALE

### DIAMOND PACKAGE £150 PER SESSION

Lower legs Inc Feet & Toes  
Underarms  
Full Hollywood

### SAPPHIRE PACKAGE £180 PER SESSION

Beard Shaping  
Underarms  
Back & Shoulder

### SAPPHIRE PACKAGE £180 PER SESSION

Full Legs Inc Feet & Toes  
Underarms  
Full Hollywood

### RUBY PACKAGE £200 PER SESSION

Chest & Abdomen  
Full Arms  
Underarms  
Back & Shoulders

### RUBY PACKAGE £200 PER SESSION

Full Legs Inc Feet & Toes  
Full Arms Inc Hands & Fingers  
Underarms  
Full Hollywood



ADD ONS FROM £10 TO ADD TO PACKAGES



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# FEMALE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

## PAY PER SESSION & PAY MONTHLY IS AVAILABLE

### Upper Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions or Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions or Monthly over 12 months
Full Face Inc Neck	£65	£390 or £48.75pm	£520 or £43.33pm
Half Face Inc Neck	£60	£360 or £45pm	£480 or £40pm
Sideburns	£25	£150 or £18.75pm	£200 or £16.66pm
Upper Lip	£25	£150 or £18.75pm	£200 or £16.66pm
Chin & Jawline	£35	£210 or £26.25pm	£280 or £23.33pm
Half Arms	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Full Arms	£65	£390 or £48.75pm	£520 or £43.33pm
Half Back	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Full Back	£60	£360 or £45pm	£520 or £43.33pm
Abdomen	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Chest	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Underarms	£35	£210 or £26.25pm	£280 or £23.33pm

### Lower Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions/ Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions/ Monthly over 12 months
Bikini Line	£40	£240 or £30pm	£320 or £26.66pm
Hollywood	£70	£420 or £52.50pm	£560 or £46.66pm
Buttocks	£60	£360 or £45pm	£480 or £40pm
Half Legs	£55	£390 or £48.75pm	£440 or £36.66pm
Full Legs	£95	£570 or £71.25pm	£760 or £63.33pm

### Full Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions/ Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions/ Monthly over 12 months
Full Body Exc Face	£250	£1500 or £187.50pm	£2000 or £167pm
Full Body Inc Face	£280	£1680 or £210pm	£2240 or £187pm

\*Can only remove 2 areas to qualify for full body. Lower leg/thighs/feet/toes/buttocks/abdomen/chest/underarms/top arm/forearm/hands/fingers/shoulders/back/Hollywood. **We do not treat any fine or vellus hair. So please discuss in consultation if Full Body is for you.**



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# MALE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

PAY PER SESSION & PAY MONTHLY IS AVAILABLE

## Upper Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions or Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions or Monthly over 12 months
Cheeks	£30	£180 or £22.50pm	£240 or £20pm
Front of Neck	£30	£180 or £22.50pm	£240 or £20pm
Back of Neck	£30	£180 or £22.50pm	£240 or £20pm
Beard Shaping	£55	£330 or £41.25pm	£440 or £36.66pm
Ears	£20	£120 or £15pm	£160 or £13.33pm
Shoulders	£45	£270 or £33.75pm	£360 or £30pm
Half Arms	£60	£360 or £45pm	£480 or £40pm
Full Arms	£75	£450 or £56.25pm	£600 or £50pm
Underarms	£35	£210 or £26.25pm	£280 or £23.33pm
Half Back	£60	£360 or £45pm	£480 or £40pm
Full Back	£75	£450 or £56.25pm	£600 or £50pm
Back & Shoulders	£110	£660 or £82.50pm	£880 or £73.33pm
Chest	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Abdomen	£50	£300 or £37.50pm	£400 or £33.33pm
Chest & Abdomen	£90	£540 or £67.50pm	£720 or £60pm

## Upper Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions or Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions or Monthly over 12 months
Buttocks	£60	£360 or £45pm	£440 or £36.66pm
Half Legs	£65	£390 or £48.75	£520 or £43.33pm
Full Legs	£100	£600 or £75pm	£800 or £66.66pm

## Full Body

	Per Session	6 Sessions or Monthly over 8 months	8 Sessions or Monthly over 12 months
Full Body Exc Face	£300	£1800 or £225pm	£2400 or £200pm
Full Body Inc Face	£350	£2100 or £262.50pm	£2800 or £234pm

\*Male Full Body does not include Intimate areas. Can only remove 2 areas to qualify for full body. Lower leg/thighs/feet/toes/buttocks/abdomen/chest/underarms/top arm /forearm/hands/fingers/shoulders/back. We do not treat any fine or vellus hair. So please discuss in consultation if Full Body is for you.



# HORMONE IMBALANCES

These Laser Prices / Packages are perfect for those suffering from any hormonal imbalances such as PCOS, Endometriosis, Hirsutism, Thyroid, Menopause etc.

Laser can help reduce hair by 60% for those with Hormonal Imbalances. Sometimes more sessions are needed than the usual 8-12, so these prices have been put in place to help.

## PRICING IS PER SESSION / PAY AS YOU GO

Chin & Jawline	£25
Half Face inc Neck	£45
Navel Line	£10
Full Body exc Face	£179
Full Body inc Face	£199

**15% OFF DIAMOND, SAPPHIRE & RUBY PACKAGES**

# Google

My Laser experience with Ayesha has been fantastic with great results. So don't think and book your consultation at the best laser hair removal clinic in the North West.



Been having my laser done at the laser clinic and I have seen brilliant results.

The staff are brilliant and polite. I would definitely recommend this place for your laser treatments.



Thought that I would try the teeth whitening just to see if it worked. I thought that my teeth looked good for my age but when I saw the results I was amazed. I cannot stop smiling



They have the latest machines, which makes a noticeable difference. The service is top-notch, and they really go out of their way to make you feel comfortable throughout the process.



I've had some bad experiences with other places in the past where my skin got burnt. The Cupping Clinic is really professional and I've had no issues. A fantastic experience every time!



I have been having laser treatment for 8 months now, really happy with my results so far. Always a fantastic service and makes sure I am 100% comfortable at every appointment.



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# WELLNESS PACKAGES

## DETOX & RESTORE

12 Wet Cup Back Detox, Infrared Light Therapy & Fire Cupping

60 MINS - £55

## HOT STONE PAMPER 1

Luxury Back Exfoliation, Hot Stone Back Massage & Scalp Massage

45 MINS - £55

## MUSCLE RESET

10 Minute Back Massage, 12 Wet Cup Back Detox & Fire Cupping

60 MINS - £60

## HOT STONE PAMPER 2

Full Body Hot Stone Massage & Scalp Massage

60 MINS - £39

## RENEWAL BLISS

Head, Neck & Back Massage with Steam Facial & Mask

60 MINS - £39

## HOT STONE PAMPER 3

Luxury Back Exfoliation & Full Body Hot Stone Massage

90 MINS - £58

## TRANQUIL RETREAT

Aromatherapy Full Body Massage & Indian Head Massage

65 MINS - £39

## HOT STONE PAMPER 4

Aromatherapy Hot Stone Back Massage & Express Steam Facial

50 MINS - £35

## BRIDE TO BE

Manicure & Pedicure (with no polish),  
Full Body Exfoliation, Full Body Massage or Steam & Extract Facial

185 MINS - £110



07383 232 383



thecuppingclinic.com



# LASER

LHR (Laser Hair Removal) Consultation	£15	30 min
Cosmetic Teeth Whitening	£65	60 min
Cosmetic Teeth Whitening Top up	£50	30 min
Skin Tag / Mole Removals Consultation	£15	25 min
Skin Tag Removal	From £50	30 min
Mole Removal	From £75	30 min

## PROFESSIONAL TRAINING COURSES

Learn from industry professionals with real-world experience. Courses tailored to suit both beginners and advanced practitioners. Our training programmes provide the knowledge and hands-on experience you need to succeed.

### Why Choose Us?

Comprehensive Courses

Expert Trainers

Accredited Diplomas

Flexible Options

Unlock new opportunities with our expert-led training programmes, designed to enhance your skills and boost your career in health and wellness. Covering a variety of topics from cupping therapy to advanced cosmetic procedures.

Cupping Therapy Diploma

Phlebotomy & Injections

IV Drip Therapies

PRP & Vampire Facials

### Join Us Today

Enrol now to take the next step in your professional journey.

# The Cupping Clinic

## Bolton

 Unit 10 – Marsden House,  
Marsden Road  
Bolton, BL1 2AY

 07383 232 383

 [thecuppingclinicbolton@outlook.com](mailto:thecuppingclinicbolton@outlook.com)

 [www.thecuppingclinic.com](http://www.thecuppingclinic.com)

